

BCL/CS/2021-22

13 NOV 2021

BSE Ltd.
Corporate Relationship Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building
P.J.Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort,
MUMBAI-400 001

The Manager,
Listing Department,
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
MUMBAI-400 051

Company's Scrip Code: 500060

Company's Scrip Code: BIRLACABLE

Dear Sir,


**Sub: Newspaper Advertisement – Unaudited Financial Results for
the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and Regulation 30 read with Schedule III of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the Newspaper Advertisements of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 published in Newspapers viz. – Financial Express (in English) and Dainik Jagran (in Hindi) on 13th November, 2021.

We request you to kindly take the above on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
for Birla Cable Ltd.


(Somesh Laddha)
Company Secretary

Encl: As above.



BIRLA CABLE LIMITED

Regd. Office: Udyog Vihar, P.O. Chohata, Rewa - 486 006 (M.P.)
 CIN: L31300MP1992PLC007190
 Telephone No: 07662-400580, Fax No: 07662-400680
 E-mail: headoffice@birlacable.com; Website: www.birlacable.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	13777.69	9267.16	6755.17	23044.85	12472.33	32852.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	475.03	422.73	55.30	897.76	236.08	1095.75
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	475.03	422.73	55.30	897.76	236.08	1095.75
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	365.77	300.72	33.98	666.49	158.77	820.24
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	127.19	746.20	143.78	873.39	536.57	1252.03
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						13830.86
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)	1.22	1.00	0.11	2.22	0.53	2.73

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.birlacable.com.

for Birla Cable Limited
 (Harsh V. Lodha)
 Chairman
 DIN: 00394094
 Kolkata

Date : 12th November, 2021



PNB GILTS LIMITED

(CIN L74899DL1996PLC077120)
 Regd. Office: 5, Sansad Marg, New Delhi- 110001,
 Website: www.pnbgilts.com, E-mail: pnbgilts@pnbgilts.com
 Tel: 011-23325759, 23325779, Fax: 011-23325751, 23325763

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021

PARTICULARS	3 MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2021	3 MONTHS ENDED 30.06.2021	3 MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2020	6 MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2021	6 MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2020	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021
	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations	27,063.48	21,468.91	21,848.38	48,532.39	63,680.40	1,05,197.77
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	9,868.09	6,136.08	2,249.19	16,004.17	40,291.95	62,307.32
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	11,675.16	5,029.14	2,249.19	16,704.30	40,291.95	61,434.70
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	8,291.30	3,989.14	1,679.77	12,280.44	30,118.66	45,411.88
5. Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	8,267.55	3,922.43	1,729.95	12,189.98	30,140.04	45,385.19
6. Equity Share Capital	18,001.01	18,001.01	18,001.01	18,001.01	18,001.01	18,001.01
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
Basic:	4.81	2.22	0.93	6.82	16.73	25.23
Diluted:	4.81	2.22	0.93	6.82	16.73	25.23

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website www.pnbgilts.com.

Date: November 11, 2021
 Place: New Delhi

For and on behalf of Board
 (Vikas Goel)
 MD & CEO

TEMBO GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 (Formerly known as - Saketh Exim Limited) Corporate Identification Number: L29253MH2010PLC204331
 Registered Office: Plot No. PAP-D-146-147, Turbhe MIDC, TTC Industrial Area Opp. Balmer Lawrie Van Leer Co, Turbhe Navi Mumbai - 400 705
 Corporate Office: Plot No. PAP-D-146-147, Turbhe MIDC, TTC Industrial Area Opp. Balmer Lawrie Van Leer Co, Turbhe Navi Mumbai - 400 705
 Tel: 22 27620641 | Website: www.nut-clamp.com | Email: info@sakethexim.com

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter and Year ended 30th September 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		30th September 2021	31st March 2021	30th September 2021	30th September 2021	31st March 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	3,520.28	10,399.43	3,636.60	2,914.60	10,467.04
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	-256.08	409.17	-270.6	22.9	334.46
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	-256.08	409.17	-270.6	22.9	334.46
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	-182.68	306.52	-197.8	29.8	234.88
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-182.68	306.52	-197.8	29.8	234.88
6	Equity share capital	1004.6	1004.6	1004.6	502.3	1004.6
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	--	136	--	--	131
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	• Basic	-0.18	0.31	-0.20	0.06	0.23
	• Diluted	-0.18	0.31	-0.20	0.06	0.23

Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (https://nseps.nseindia.com/NEWLISTINGCORP)
 b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 c) * - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Place : Navi Mumbai
 Dated : 12th November, 2021

For Tembo Global Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Mr. Sanjay Patel
 Managing Director
 DIN : 01958033

PVP VENTURES LIMITED
 Regd. Off. D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031;
 Web: www.pvpglobal.com; E-mail: investorrelations@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570
 CIN: L72300TN1991PLC20122

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE and CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(Format for publishing financial results in newspaper (Under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations))

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Half year ended 30.09.2021	Year ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Half year ended 30.09.2021	Year ended 31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	648.29	285.39	998.70	1,805.18	959.81	268.12	1,311.08	1,973.40
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(191.74)	(541.88)	(647.32)	(1,475.38)	(1,514.27)	(2,223.01)	(3,507.04)	(7,493.05)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(191.74)	(541.88)	(647.32)	(1,475.38)	(1,514.27)	(2,223.01)	(3,507.04)	(8,062.13)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(191.74)	(600.08)	(647.32)	(1,475.38)	(1,514.27)	(2,223.01)	(3,507.04)	(8,062.13)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(191.74)	(600.08)	(647.32)	(1,471.00)	(1,514.27)	(2,281.21)	(3,507.04)	(8,055.12)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(44,600.87)	(43,600.31)	(44,600.87)	(43,842.52)	(122,325.81)	(115,124.50)	(122,325.81)	(118,638.68)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic	(0.08)	(0.24)	0.26	(0.60)	(0.62)	(0.93)	(1.43)	(3.29)
	2. Diluted	(0.08)	(0.24)	0.26	(0.60)	(0.62)	(0.93)	(1.43)	(3.29)

Additional information as required under regulation 52 on standalone basis

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Half year ended 30.09.2021	Year ended 31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Securities Premium Account	77,511.10	77,511.10	77,511.10	77,511.10
2	Net Worth	57,415.50	58,416.06	57,415.50	58,173.85
3	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	17,583.65	17,797.05	17,583.65	17,448.58
4	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
5	Debt/Equity Ratio	0.31	0.39	0.31	0.30
6	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
7	Debiture Redemption Reserve	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
8	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.65	0.39	0.51	0.33
9	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.74	0.50	0.55	0.35

NOTES:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 11th November, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com, www.nse.com and on the company's website www.pvpglobal.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Prasad V. Potluri
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : November 11, 2021



Regd. Office : Shop No BG/1, Shanta Kunj, Cooperative Housing Society Ltd, Near Vimlabai Kare Hall, Comba, Margao -Goa-403601
 Corporate Identity Number : L31200GA1992PLC003109

Extract of Statement of Un-Audited Consolidated Financial Results For the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	1.33	-	7.96
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax	(130.28)	(136.65)	(1429.04)
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	(130.28)	(136.65)	(1429.04)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(130.28)	(136.65)	(1429.04)
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital of Face Value of ₹10/- each	1274.85	1274.85	1274.85
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation reserve	-	-	(12108.64)
7	Earning Per Share (in ₹)			
	Basic	(1.02)	(1.07)	(11.21)
	Diluted	(1.02)	(1.07)	(11.21)

Note:
 A. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange's websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bluecoast.in

B. Additional information on Standalone financial results is as follows:-

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1.33	-	-	1.33	-	7.96
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax	(130.27)	(136.65)	(156.11)	(266.92)	(279.55)	(1427.24)
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	(130.27)	(136.65)	(156.11)	(266.92)	(279.55)	(1427.24)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(130.27)	(136.65)	(156.11)	(266.92)	(279.55)	(1427.24)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
 (Kushal Suri)
 Director

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 12 November 2021

TASTY BITE EATABLES LTD.
 Regd. & Corporate Office : 201/202, Mayfair Towers, Wakdevadi, Pune - 411 005,
 Works : Bhandgaon, Taluka Daund, Dist. Pune, Maharashtra. Tel. : +91 20 3021 6000
 CIN: L15419PN1985PLC037347, Website: www.tastybite.co.in; Email id : secretarial@tastybite.com
 Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30 September 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
		30 Sep 21	30 Jun 21	30 Sep 20	30 Sep 21	30 Sep 20	31 Mar 21
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	854.90	1,112.09	905.69	1,966.99	1,442.92	3,844.85
	(a) Revenue from customers	3.83	2.49	1.97	6.32	2.87	8.28
	(b) Other Operating Income	851.07	1,109.60	893.72	1,960.67	1,440.05	3,836.57
2	Other Income	61.62	15.85	53.87	77.47	89.67	189.76
3	Total Income (1+2)	920.35	1,130.43	961.53	2,050.78	1,535.46	4,042.89
4	Expenses						
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	599.39	700.97	601.30	1,300.36	905.76	2,480.92
	(b) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress	18.60	0.34	(29.53)	18.94	(10.55)	(45.86)
	(c) Employee benefits Expense	86.92	86.27	77.34	173.19	148.87	297.41
	(d) Finance costs	14.87	24.51	2.45	39.38	8.96	30.25
	(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	60.81	58.87	37.39	119.68	70.05	171.65
	(f) Other expenses	122.68	164.82	130.72	287.50	249.95	582.77
	Total Expenses	903.27	1,035.78	819.67	1,939.05	1,373.04	3,517.14
5	Profit before tax (3 - 4)	17.08	94.65	141.86	111.73	162.42</	

